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Mother's Birth
Year:
Mother's
Birthplace:
Father:

Father's Birth
Year:

Father's
Birthplace:

Marriage Place:
Spouse Name:
Roll:
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Iowa State Census Collection, 1836-1925

Earnest Harvego
abt 1882

Towa

Male

White
Married

1dJan 1925
Towa

Emmet
Ellsworth
Head

Anelia Friecke
abt 1865

Germany

Hernan Harvego
abt 1846

Germany

Germany
Clara Harvego
TA1925_1709
g

Name

Earnest Harvego
Clara Harvego
Buena Harvego
Greine Harvego
Earl Harvego
Myrtle Harvego
Oscer Linde
Gamina Linde
Carl Sunde
Clara Sunde
Enna Sunde

Henry Sunde -
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Age
43
41
17
15
13
11
23
24
21
17
16

14
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Source Information:

Ancestrv.com. fowa State Census Collection, 1836-1925 [database on-line]. Provo, UT, USA: The Generations Nelwork, Inc., 2007,
Original data: Microfilm of lowa State Censuses, 1856, 1885, 1895, 1905, 1915, 1925 as well various special censuses from 1836-1807
obtained from the State Hislorical Sociely of Towa via Herilage Quesit.

Description:

This database contains lowa state censuses for the following vears: 1856, 1885, 1895, 1903, 1915, and 1925. It also includes some head
ol household censuses and other special censuses from 1836-1897. Information available for an individual will vary according to the
census vear and the information requested on the census form. Some of the information contained in this database though includes:
name, age, gender, race, birthplace, marital status, and place of enumeration.
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