

Iowa State Census Collection, 1836-1925

Name:	Earnest Harvego	
Birth Year:	abt 1882	
Birth Place:	Iowa	
Gender:	Male	
Race:	White	
Marital Status:	Married	
Census Date:	1 Jan 1925	
Residence State:	Iowa	
Residence County:	Emmet	
Locality:	Ellsworth	
Relation to Head:	Head	
Mother:	Anelia Friecke	
Mother's Birth Year:	abt 1865	
Mother's Birthplace:	Germany	
Father:	Hernan Harvego	
Father's Birth Year:	abt 1846	
Father's Birthplace:	Germany	
Marriage Place:	Germany	
Spouse Name:	Clara Harvego	
Roll:	IA1925_1709	
Line:	3	
Neighbors:		
Household	Name	Age
Members:	Earnest Harvego	43
	Clara Harvego	41
	Buena Harvego	17
	Greine Harvego	15
	Earl Harvego	13
	Myrtle Harvego	11
	Oscer Linde Gamina Linde	23 24
	Carl Sunde	24
	Clara Sunde	17
	Enna Sunde	16
	Henry Sunde	14

Source Information:

Ancestry.com. *Iowa State Census Collection*, 1836-1925 [database on-line]. Provo, UT, USA: The Generations Network, Inc., 2007. Original data: Microfilm of Iowa State Censuses, 1856, 1885, 1895, 1905, 1915, 1925 as well various special censuses from 1836-1897 obtained from the State Historical Society of Iowa via Heritage Quest.

Description:

This database contains Iowa state censuses for the following years: 1856, 1885, 1895, 1905, 1915, and 1925. It also includes some head of household censuses and other special censuses from 1836-1897. Information available for an individual will vary according to the census year and the information requested on the census form. Some of the information contained in this database though includes: name, age, gender, race, birthplace, marital status, and place of enumeration.

© 2009, The Generations Network, Inc.